410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Ordering Information         (Required)6
SUR
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Housing Driver Cables7
SUR =
Suelo R
SFSTVR =
Semi-Flush
St. Steel
Vandal
Resistant
F = Fixed
A =
Adjustable2
44 = 4.4" 8 CCDMX = 8W / Constant
Current DMX (630mA)
R3 = RGBW-
3000K
R4 = RGBW-
4000K3
NSP = Narrow
Spot4
SP = Spot
FL = Flood5
MWFL =
Medium Wide
Flood4
WFL = Wide
Flood5
E98121 (4.4")
E84933 (6.7")
E99794 (9.1")
E83096 (12.1"
& 12.4")
E93099 (12.1"
& 12.4")
E83097 (12.4")
E83098 (12.1")
PWR50W-630
PWR50W-350
E98660
E98661
E98662
E98663
E98986
67 = 6.7" 16 CCDMX = 16W / Constant
Current DMX (350mA)
91 = 9.1" 30 CCDMX = 30W / Constant
Current DMX (630mA)
124 = 12.4" 41 IDMX = 41W/Integral w/
DMX interface 120/277VAC
FTVR =
Flush Trim
Vandal
(St. Steel)¹
121 = 12.1" 41 IDMX = 41W/Integral w/
DMX interface 120/277VAC
1 FTVR 12.1"
ONLY
2 A 12.1" & 12.4" ONLY 3 R4 4.4" ONLY 4 NSP 4.4" ONLY
5 FL N/A for 4.4"
6 See page 2
7 Cables for 12.1" & 12.4" ONLY (see page 3)
SUELO Optics RGBW Vandal Resistant
Updated 1.2026	 1
4.4" SFSTVR (8W) 6.7" SFSTVR (16W)
9.1" SFSTVR (30W) 12.4" SFSTVR (41W)
4400 lb
General: Suelo is a family of round LED in-grades that includes a broad selection of
specialty optics in multiple sizes and outputs, making it possible to find the perfect luminaire